11042900 4,037.38 3 BAG 0.090 3,845.13 11,535.39 0.00 0.00 11,535.39 2.50 288.38 2.50 288.38 12,112.15 

Grand Total 56 1.647 114,654.6

3 

0.00 0.00 114,654.63 3,265.01 3,265.01 121,184.65 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

121.00 

0.00 

0.35 

121,306.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred Six Rupees Only ]